		2 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 -	8	Vol. <u>m 97</u> Page_19681
	WHEN RECO	RDED MA	AIL TO	
Name:	HOV/ARD K V	VILSON,I	II 🕴 🔬	<b>0</b>
는 동안에서 가장 같아요. 승규는 것이 많이 가지? <u>이 것이</u>	5831 ESTATE			
	KLAMATH F/	<b>LLS</b>	OR 97603	
		4002 북한 1280 1 CELTER DE SE	1750	03046237
		SUBS	TITUTION	OF TRUSTEE
WHEREAS, H	IOWARD K W	ILSON,III	AND JANE	<u>I K QUINN-WILSON HUSBAND AND WIFE</u>
was the origin	a and DIRECT	OPS MOI	CAN IIILE	INSURANCE COMPANY OF OREGON as the AN CORP was the original Beneficiary under that
certain Deed o	f Trust dated 04	/20/1994	and recorded	on <u>04/25/1994</u> , in Book <u>M94</u> , Page <u>12279</u> ,
				ounty, State of Oregon and covering the following
described prop				
Assigned			LOT	7. KENNICOTT COUNTRY ESTATES, IN
Date:				COUNTY OF KLAMATH, STATE OF
lnst #: 👘		$\mathbb{C}[k]$		<u>GDN.</u>
Book: N	/A			
이번째 아파 마르다 많은 것을		12 J. 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	이 나는 사람을 하는 것을 가지 않는 것을 하는 것을 수 있다.	
Page: N WHEREAS, tl WHEREAS, tl stead of said o	ne undersigned l ne undersigned d riginal Trustee f	lesires to s hereunder	substitute a ne	nt Beneficiary under said Deed of Trest and w. Trustee under Deed of Trust in the place and
Page: N WHEREAS, th WHEREAS, th stead of said o NOW', THERE	te undersigned i te undersigned (	lesires to s hereunder ersigned h	substitute a ne	ev Trustee under Deed of Trust in the place and
Page: N WHEREAS, th WHEREAS, th Stead of said o NOW', THERE ASPEN TITLE Whenever the	te undersigned in the undersigned of riginal Trustee for FORE, the und the ESCROV/, context hereof s	lesires to s hereunder ersigned h INC. o requires	substitute a ne ereby substitu	ev Trustee under Deed of Trust in the place and
Page: N WHEREAS, th WHEREAS, th Stead of said o NOW, THERE ASPEN TITLE Whenever the	te undersigned in the undersigned of riginal Trustee ( FORE, the und S & ESCROV/;	lesires to s hereunder ersigned h INC. o requires	substitute a ne ereby substitu	ever Trustee under Deed of Trust in the place and utes:
Page: N WHEREAS, th WHEREAS, th Stead of said o NOW, THERE ASPEN TITLE Whenever the	te undersigned in the undersigned of riginal Trustee for FORE, the und the ESCROV/, context hereof s	lesires to s hereunder ersigned h INC. o requires	substitute a ne ereby substitu	ev Trustee under Deed of Trust in the place and utes: ne gender includes the feminine and/or neuter, and
Page: N WHEREAS, th WHEREAS, th Stead of said o NOW, THERE ASPEN TITLE Whenever the	te undersigned in the undersigned of riginal Trustee for FORE, the und the ESCROV/, context hereof s	lesires to s hereunder ersigned h INC. o requires	substitute a ne ereby substitu	ev Trustee under Deed of Trust in the place and utes: ne gender includes the feminine and/or neuter, and Countrywide Home Loans, Inc. (fka. 1
Page: N WHEREAS, th WHEREAS, th Stead of said o NOW, THERE ASPEN TITLE Whenever the	te undersigned in the undersigned of riginal Trustee for FORE, the und the ESCROV/, context hereof s	lesires to s hereunder ersigned h INC. o requires	substitute a ne ereby substitu	ev Trustee under Deed of Trust in the place and utes: ne gender includes the feminine and/or neuter, and
Page: N WHEREAS, th WHEREAS, th Stead of said o NOW, THERE ASPEN TITLE Whenever the	te undersigned in the undersigned of riginal Trustee for FORE, the und the ESCROV/, context hereof s	lesires to s hereunder ersigned h INC. o requires	substitute a ne ereby substitu	ev Trustee under Deed of Trust in the place and utes: ne gender includes the feminine and/or neuter, and Countrywide Home Loans, Inc. (fka. 1
Page: N WHEREAS, th WHEREAS, th stead of said o NOW', THERE ASPEN TITLI Whenever the the singular nu	te undersigned i te undersigned o riginal Trustee ( FORE, the und <u>5 &amp; ESCROV</u> ; context hereof s mber includes p	lesires to s hereunder ersigned h INC. o requires	substitute a ne ereby substitu	ev Trustee under Deed of Trust in the place and utes: ne gender includes the feminine and/or neuter, and Countrywide Home Loans, Inc. (fka Countrywide Funding Corporation).
Page: N WHEREAS, th WHEREAS, th Stead of said o NOW', THERE ASPEN TITLI Whenever the	te undersigned i te undersigned o riginal Trustee ( FORE, the und <u>5 &amp; ESCROV</u> ; context hereof s mber includes p	lesires to s hereunder ersigned h INC. o requires	substitute a ne ereby substitu	ev Trustee under Deed of Trust in the place and utes: ne gender includes the feminine and/or neuter, and Countrywide Home Loans, Inc. (fka Countrywide Funding Corporation).
Page: N WHEREAS, th WHEREAS, th stead of said o NOW', THERE ASPEN TITLI Whenever the the singular nu	te undersigned i te undersigned o riginal Trustee ( FORE, the und <u>5 &amp; ESCROV</u> ; context hereof s mber includes p	lesires to s hereunder ersigned h INC. o requires	substitute a ne ereby substitu	ev Trustee under Deed of Trust in the place and utes: ne gender includes the feminine and/or neuter, and Countrywide Home Loans, Inc. (fka Countrywide Funding Corporation).
Page: N WHEREAS, th WHEREAS, th stead of said o NOW', THERE ASPEN TITLI Whenever the the singular nu	te undersigned i te undersigned o riginal Trustee ( FORE, the und <u>5 &amp; ESCROV</u> ; context hereof s mber includes p	lesires to s hereunder ersigned h INC. o requires	substitute a ne ereby substitu	ev Trustee under Deed of Trust in the place and utes: ne gender includes the feminine and/or neuter, and Countrywide Home Loans, Inc. (fka Countrywide Funding Corporation).
Page: N WHEREAS, th WHEREAS, th stead of said o NOW', THERE ASPEN TITLI Whenever the the singular nu	te undersigned i te undersigned o riginal Trustee ( FORE, the und <u>5 &amp; ESCROV</u> ; context hereof s mber includes p	lesires to s hereunder ersigned h INC. o requires	substitute a ne ereby substitu	ev Trustee under Deed of Trust in the place and utes: ne gender includes the feminine and/or neuter, and Countrywide Home Loans, Inc. (fka Countrywide Funding Corporation).
Page: N WHEREAS, th WHEREAS, th stead of said o NOW', THERE ASPEN TITLI Whenever the the singular nu	te undersigned i te undersigned o riginal Trustee ( FORE, the und <u>5 &amp; ESCROV</u> ; context hereof s mber includes p	lesires to s hereunder ersigned h INC. o requires	substitute a ne ereby substitu	ev Trustee under Deed of Trust in the place and utes: ne gender includes the feminine and/or neuter, and Countrywide Home Loans, Inc. (fka Countrywide Funding Corporation). By: By: July Letter Assistant Secretary By: May May
Page: N WHEREAS, th WHEREAS, th stead of said o NOW', THERH ASPEN TITLI Whenever the the singular nu	te undersigned i te undersigned o riginal Trustee f FORE, the und <u>5 &amp; ESCROV</u> , context hereof s mber includes p	lesires to s hereunder ersigned h INC. o requires	substitute a ne ereby substitu	ev Trustee under Deed of Trust in the place and utes: ne gender includes the feminine and/or neuter, and Countrywide Home Loans, Inc. (fka <u>Countrywide Funding Corporation)</u> By: By: July Lester Assistant Secretary By: <u>Logy Hail</u> George Hail
Page: N WHEREAS, th WHEREAS, th stead of said o NOW', THERE ASPEN TITLI Whenever the the singular nu Dated: 06/11/1 Dated: 06/11/1	te undersigned i te undersigned o riginal Trustee i FORE, the und <u>2 &amp; ESCROV</u> ; context hereof s mber includes p 997	lesires to s hereunder ersigned h INC. o requires	substitute a ne ereby substitu	ev Trustee under Deed of Trust in the place and utes: ne gender includes the feminine and/or neuter, and Countrywide Home Loans, Inc. (fka <u>Countrywide Funding Corporation)</u> By: By: July Lester Assistant Secretary By: <u>Logy Hail</u> George Hail
Page: N WHEREAS, th WHEREAS, th stead of said o NOW', THERE ASPEN TITLI Whenever the the singular nu Dated: 06/11/1 STATE OF TE	te undersigned i te undersigned o riginal Trustee i FORE, the und <u>2 &amp; ESCROV</u> ; context hereof s mber includes p 997	lesires to s hereunder ersigned h INC. o requires	substitute a ne ereby substitu	ev Trustee under Deed of Trust in the place and utes: ne gender includes the feminine and/or neuter, and Countrywide Home Loans, Inc. (fka <u>Countrywide Funding Corporation)</u> By: By: July Lester Assistant Secretary By: <u>Logy Hail</u> George Hail
Page: N WHEREAS, th WHEREAS, th stead of said o NOW, THERE ASPEN TITLI Whenever the the singular nu Dated: 06/11/1 Dated: 06/11/1 STATE OF TE COUNTY OF	te undersigned i riginal Trustee i PORE, the und <u>2 &amp; ESCROV</u> , context hereof s mber includes p 997 997	lesires to s hereunder ersigned h INC. o requires ilural.	substitute a ne	ev Trustee under Deed of Trust in the place and utes: ne gender includes the feminine and/or neuter, and Countrywide Home Loans, Inc. (fka <u>Countrywide Funding Corporation)</u> By: By: July Lester Assistant Secretary By: <u>Logy Hail</u> George Hail

affixed is the seal of said corporation.

My Commission expires: 04/22/2000

STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath

Filed for record at request of:

Fee, \$10.00

ń

97 JUN 25 MI0:39

Aspen Title & Escrow

on this 25th day of <u>...une</u> A.D., <u>1997</u> at <u>10:39</u> oclock <u>A.</u> M. and duly recorded in Vol. <u>M97</u> of <u>Mortgages</u> Page <u>19681</u>. Bernet<sup>1</sup>2 G. Letsch, County Clerk By <u>Kutturn</u> <u>b-24</u>

Deputy

Patto Spadimo

Patrice Goodwin Notary Public, (Residing at COLLIN, TEXAS)



CHL Loan #: 9615304